Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT
July 1, 2019

Group Contributions

Common Solutions

Sunday Non-Smoking Group
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Not a Clue Group

Silverwood Group

West Chester Family Afterward
New Burlington Group

Came to and Believe AM

Just For Today

Saturday Morning Women's Group
A Baffled Lot

Mariemont West

Spiritual Living Group

New Freedom New Happiness Group
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA
Love and Tolerance

Kemper Road Big Book

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Cheviot Discussion Group

Oak Hills 12&12

Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday
Thursday Evening Big Book

Island Of Misfit Toys

Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)

3 Legacy Group

Eastside Area Alcothon

Women of Cincinnati

Foxhall Group

300.00
689.25
60.00
31.25
81.88
39.68
96.00
318.00
596.90
130.20
102.00
205.30
60.00
221.00
120.00
365.37
44.00
193.71
70.80
270.00
91.73
100.00
35.00
60.00
129.00
60.00
262.26
420.00
248.40

Mt Healthy Thursday Night Discussion
Holy Family 12 Step

Let Live

Kenwood Sunday Nite

Mt. Healthy 12 & 12

112 Big Book

We Care Group

We Are Not Saints

Campus Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Total for Group Contributions
Corrections Literature

Mariemont West

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion
Common Solutions

Office Pink Can

Foxhall Group

Eastside Area Alcothon

On The Right Track

We Care Group

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Total for Corrections Literature

Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Radio Contributions

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions

Total for Contributions

581.40
60.00
125.70
159.10
108.00
155.23
277.80
123.60
50.00
21.00
7,063.56

300.61
40.00
40.00
12.75
18.00
10.57
59.00
50.00
47.00
40.00
23.00

640.93

600.00

100.00

20.00
20.00
8,424.49



