Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT July 1, 2019

Group Contributions		Mt Healthy Thursday Night Discussion	581.40
Common Solutions	300.00	Holy Family 12 Step	60.00
Sunday Non-Smoking Group	689.25	Let Live	125.70
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	60.00	Kenwood Sunday Nite	159.10
Not a Clue Group	31.25	Mt. Healthy 12 & 12	108.00
Silverwood Group	81.88	112 Big Book	155.23
West Chester Family Afterward	39.68	We Care Group	277.80
New Burlington Group	96.00	We Are Not Saints	123.60
Came to and Believe AM	318.00	Campus Group	50.00
Just For Today	596.90	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	21.00
Saturday Morning Women's Group	130.20	Total for Group Contributions	7,063.56
A Baffled Lot	102.00	Corrections Literature	
Mariemont West	205.30	Mariemont West	300.61
Spiritual Living Group	60.00	We Care Group	40.00
New Freedom New Happiness Group	221.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	40.00
Terrace Park Friday Evening AA	120.00	Kennedy Heights Big Book Discussion	12.75
Love and Tolerance	365.37	Common Solutions	18.00
Kemper Road Big Book	44.00	Office Pink Can	10.57
We Care Group	193.71	Foxhall Group	59.00
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	70.80	Eastside Area Alcothon	50.00
Cheviot Discussion Group	270.00	On The Right Track	47.00
Oak Hills 12&12	91.73	We Care Group	40.00
Mt Washington Beginner's Tuesday	100.00	Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	23.00
Thursday Evening Big Book	35.00	Total for Corrections Literature	640.93
Island Of Misfit Toys	60.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	600.00
Mercy Group (Mt. Healthy)	129.00	Total for Individual Contributions	100.00
3 Legacy Group	60.00	Radio Contributions	
Eastside Area Alcothon	262.26	We Care Group	20.00
Women of Cincinnati	420.00	Total for Radio Contributions	20.00
Foxhall Group	248.40	Total for Contributions	8,424.49